
SPRING 2024 OPEN PLAY DATES

Friday, April 5 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, April 12 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, April 19 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, April 26 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, May 3 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, May 10 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, May 17 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, May 24 9:15-10:15AM & 11:45-12:45PM

Friday, June 14 9:15-10:15AM & 10:45-11:45PM

Friday, June 21 9:15-10:15AM & 10:45-11:45PM

Friday, June 28 9:15-10:15AM & 10:45-11:45PM

Cost $8 per child + $5 for additional siblings

Bizzy Bee will be closed from June 3rd to June 7th for “Summer Break.”
Special events during this time will be posted!

Please watch for added Saturdays & Sundays when schedule allows!


